
COMMITTEE       NAME 

ENTERTAINMENT      Linda W 

 ART         

 CONTESTS       ALICIA 

 PARADE       LINDA O 

 TOURS 

 STAGE MANAGEMENT  

 MUSIC       ASHIA, NICK, THANNY, FAREN 

 BOOKING (LOCAL/OUT OF TOWN) 

 SCHEDULE 

 FINANCE 

FOOD        JOSH, PATRICK, ALICIA 

 VENDORS 

 LOCAL CHEFS 

 OUT OF TOWN CHEFS 

 FISHING INDUSTRY      Amyee Peeler, pat kehoe 

 COOKING DEMO/CLASSES SCHEDULE   Ted, Chloe 

 BANQUET 

 OYSTER CONTEST 

 

BEVERAGES       PATRICK, ERIC 

 BEER GARDEN (Check with Susan Hess about brewery and Patrick at channel club about serving) 

 LICENSING 

 BOUNCERS OR “CARDERS” 

 LOCATION 

 

EDUCATION       LEXI 

 VENDORS       CHRISTI 

 NATIVE COMMUNITY 

 ASMI (JUNEAU-BASED COMPANY HAS LOTS OF FREE INFO) 

 HATCHERY/TOURS 

 CLASSES (canning, preserving, smoking)   (Talk to Herman Davis) 

 

FUND RAISING       LINDA O, CHRISTI, Rebecca, Mindy, Lily 



 ADVERTISING 

 COORDINATING 

 IDEAS/CONCEPTS 

 

ADVERSTISING       Charles Bingham, Sheila Finkenbinder 

 RAVEN RADIO, NEWSPAPER, SITKA.COM, ETC.  ERIC, ALICIA 

 TALK OF ALASKA OR OTHER SHOWS TO PROMOTE 

 WEBSITE, FACEBOOK, ETC.     JOJO, kasey, Mat 

 PROMOTING TO POSSIBLE VENDORS/PARTICIPATORS 

 PROMOTING TO THE PUBLIC LOCALLY AND OUTSIDE OF SITKA Pat Kehoe (PSAs) 

 

MANAGEMENT 

 NON-PROFIT? 

 TREASURER, BUDGET     PHYILLIS, ALICIA, JOSH 

 LICENSING, ETC 

 

EXTRAS 

 CLEAN-UP, SANITATION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COMMITTEE   NAME   PHONE/E-MAIL 

ENTERTAINMENT   

Linda Olson  747-6985 olson@ptialaska.net 

    Alicia Peavey  928-607-4845 alaska_al33@hotmail.com 

    Linda Wilson    lawilson87@hotmail.com 

    Ashia Lane  738-0662 ashialane@gmail.com 

    Thanny Bean  738-4902 thanntheman@gmail.com 

    Faren McCrehin  206-225-4449 farenrose@hotmail.com 

FOOD    

    Josh Peavey  928-607-4842 joshua_peavey@yahoo.com 

    Patrick ODonnell 738-7440 podcclub@hotmail.com 

    Ted Kubacki  738-2721 theokubaak@yahoo.com 

    Alicia Peavey  928-607-4845 alaska_al33@hotmail.com 

    Amyee Peeler  738-9876 amyeeoen@gmail.com 

    Pat Kehoe  738-6620 pendell@ak.net 

    Chloe Pook    pookiegirl_3@hotmail.com 

BEVERAGES 

    Patrick ODonnell 738-7440 podcclub@hotmail.com 

    Eric Haseltine  738-7306 bicivida66@yahoo.com 

EDUCATION 

    Lexi Fish  503-881-3456 fish.lexi@gmail.com 

    Kasey Davis  738-0711 kasey@acsalaska.net 

    Christi Wuerker  738-9047 cwuerker@searhc.org 

FUNDRASING 

Linda Olson  747-6985 olson@ptialaska.net 

Christi Wuerker  738-9047 cwuerker@searhc.org 

Alicia Peavey  928-607-4845 alaska_al33@hotmail.com 

    Rebekah Markley 738-0283 rebekah.markley@gmail.com 

    Mindy Jacoby  738-1417 

    Lily Herwald  738-0560 lily.herwald@gmail.com 

ADVERTISING 

    Eric Haseltine  738-7306 bicivida66@yahoo.com 

Alicia Peavey  928-607-4845 alaska_al33@hotmail.com 

Charles Bingham   cbingham@ptialaska.net 

Sheila Finkenbinder 747-8604 chamber@ptialaska.net 

    Kasey Davis  738-0711 kasey@acsalaska.net 

    Matt Lawrie  360-201-5595 matt.thusela@gmail.com 

    Pat Kehoe  738-6620 pendell@ak.net 
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